RFL_off_road_spec  04/18  page 1 of 5
Not all roadway applications are created equal. The Philips Lumec RoadFocus LED off
road cobra head luminaires offer a versatile solution for applications that are outside
the range of traditional roadway lighting. Combined with specialized optics to be used
in a tilt application, the knuckle adapter can tackle even the most difficult installation.
From traditional streets to off road applications, The RoadFocus product family will
help you simplify your luminaire selection.
Roadway

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-145W64LED3K-G2 64 700 3000 137 140 16,813 123 B3-U0-G2 16,458 120 B3-U0-G3 16,181 118 B2-U0-G3 16,127 118 B3-U0-G3
RFL-90W80LED3K-G2 80 350 3000 93 90 11,541 124 B2-U0-G2 11,297 122 B2-U0-G2 11,107 120 B2-U0-G2 11,070 119 B2-U0-G2
RFL-135W80LED3K-G2 80 530 3000 136 140 16,601 122 B3-U0-G2 16,251 119 B3-U0-G3 15,977 117 B2-U0-G3 15,924 117 B3-U0-G3
RFL-180W80LED3K-G2 80 700 3000 174 170 21,016 121 B3-U0-G2 20,572 118 B3-U0-G3 20,226 116 B2-U0-G3 20,159 116 B3-U0-G3
RFL-160W96LED3K-G2 96 530 3000 161 160 19,921 124 B3-U0-G2 19,501 121 B3-U0-G3 19,172 119 B2-U0-G3 19,109 119 B3-U0-G3
RFL-215W96LED3K-G2 96 700 3000 207 210 25,219 122 B3-U0-G3 24,687 119 B3-U0-G3 24,271 117 B2-U0-G4 24,190 117 B3-U0-G3
RFL-335W96LED3K-G2 96 1050 3000 323 320 35,094 109 B4-U0-G4 34,354 106 B4-U0-G4 33,775 105 B3-U0-G4 33,663 104 B4-U0-G4
RFL-190W112LED3K-G2 112 530 3000 188 190 23,241 124 B3-U0-G3 22,751 121 B3-U0-G3 22,368 119 B3-U0-G4 22,294 119 B3-U0-G3
RFL-241W112LED3K-G2 112 700 3000 243 240 29,422 121 B3-U0-G3 28,801 119 B3-U0-G3 28,316 117 B3-U0-G4 28,222 116 B3-U0-G4
RFL-350W112LED3K-G2 112 950 3000 340 340 37,731 111 B4-U0-G4 36,935 109 B4-U0-G4 36,313 107 B3-U0-G5 36,193 107 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-145W64LED4K-G2 64 700 4000 137 140 17,820 130 B3-U0-G2 17,444 127 B3-U0-G3 17,150 125 B2-U0-G3 17,093 125 B3-U0-G3
RFL-90W80LED4K-G2 80 350 4000 93 90 12,232 132 B3-U0-G2 11,974 129 B2-U0-G2 11,772 127 B2-U0-G2 11,733 127 B2-U0-G2
RFL-135W80LED4K-G2 80 530 4000 136 140 17,596 129 B3-U0-G2 17,224 126 B3-U0-G3 16,934 124 B2-U0-G3 16,878 124 B3-U0-G3
RFL-180W80LED4K-G2 80 700 4000 174 170 22,275 128 B3-U0-G3 21,805 125 B3-U0-G3 21,438 123 B3-U0-G4 21,367 123 B3-U0-G3
RFL-160W96LED4K-G2 96 530 4000 161 160 21,115 131 B3-U0-G2 20,669 129 B3-U0-G3 20,321 126 B2-U0-G3 20,254 126 B3-U0-G3
RFL-215W96LED4K-G2 96 700 4000 207 210 26,730 129 B3-U0-G3 26,166 126 B3-U0-G3 25,725 124 B3-U0-G4 25,640 124 B3-U0-G3
RFL-335W96LED4K-G2 96 1050 4000 323 320 37,197 115 B4-U0-G4 36,412 113 B4-U0-G4 35,799 111 B3-U0-G5 35,680 110 B4-U0-G4
RFL-190W112LED4K-G2 112 530 4000 188 190 24,634 131 B3-U0-G3 24,114 129 B3-U0-G3 23,708 126 B3-U0-G4 23,629 126 B3-U0-G3
RFL-241W112LED4K-G2 112 700 4000 243 240 31,185 128 B4-U0-G3 30,527 126 B3-U0-G4 30,013 124 B3-U0-G4 29,913 123 B3-U0-G4
RFL-350W112LED4K-G2 112 950 4000 340 340 39,992 118 B4-U0-G4 39,148 115 B4-U0-G4 38,489 113 B3-U0-G5 38,361 113 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED